



PARTS LIST

6339538 ALIGNMENT GAUGE

DIAGRAM NO.	PART NUMBER.....	DESCRIPTION
1.....	B110406.....	4-40 x 1/4 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
2.....	B190302.....	10-24 x 3/16 ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREW
3.....	B190611.....	10-24 x 3/8 SOCKET HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW
4.....	B190613.....	10-24 x 3/8 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW
5.....	B190813.....	10-24 x 1/2 BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW
6.....	C190320.....	10-24 x 3/16 SOCKET HEAD SET SCREW CUP POINT
7.....	J257000	1/4-20 LOCKNUT JAM
8.....	K190101.....	FLAT WASHER .225 ID x .75 OD
9.....	K191501.....	#10 LOCKWASHER SPLIT
10.....	3706173.....	CAM LOCK HANDLE
11.....	3706174.....	.25 DIA x 9" LG SHAFT
12.....	3706175.....	LANYARD 8"
13.....	3706176.....	SLEAVE BEARING 1/4 ID
14.....	3706177.....	CONSTANT FORCE SPRING
15.....	3706180.....	LINEAR BEARING 10M
16.....	3706209.....	LINEAR SENSOR MACHINED
17.....	3706210.....	GAUGE CORD ASSEMBLY
18.....	3706225.....	OILITE BEARING .38 ID x .50 OD
19.....	3707998.....	LINEAR SENSOR MAGNET
20.....	3708175.....	COMPRESSION SPRING .36 OD
21.....	3709526.....	1" DIA BALL KNOB 1/4-20 THREAD
22.....	6339142.....	GAUGE TOP CAP
23.....	6339143.....	GAUGE BOTTOM CAP
24.....	6339148.....	HEIGHT STOP BLOCK
25.....	6339152.....	SPRING PLATE
26.....	6339154.....	GAUGE LATCH
27.....	6339155.....	PIN LOCK PLATE
28.....	6339156.....	BEARING BLOCK
29.....	6339199.....	GAUGE BASE PLATE
30.....	6339200.....	BEARING SUPPORT BLOCK
31.....	6339539.....	GAUGE HOUSING WELDMENT
32.....	3706238.....	STUD 1/4-20 x 3.00 LONG
33.....	6339025.....	DECAL SHEET